ISD/ACAD/CIR/128/2024

Dear Parents,

Greetings of the day!
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31/12/2024

CIRCULAR
(Afternoon Classes I to V)

On behalf of the ISD fraternity, we wish you and your family a very Happy & Prosperous New Year

2025!

The following are the school activities proposed for the month of January 2025.

Sunday, 05 January 2025:
Monday, 06 January 2025:

Wednesday, 08 January 2025:

Tuesday, 14 January 2025:

Wednesday, 15 January 2025:

Thursday, 16 January 2025:

Saturday, 18 January 2024:
Sunday, 19 January 2025:
Monday, 20 January 2025:
Thursday, 23 January 2025:
Saturday, 25 January 2025:

Sunday, 26 January 2025:
Monday, 27 January 2025:
Tuesday, 28 January 2025:

Wednesday, 29 January 2025:

Thursday, 30 January 2025:
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PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB

School reopens after winter break

Club Activity for classes III to V
Oman Environment Day

Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti

Club Activity for classes I and II

Hindi Recitation Competition for class I
Overnight Camp for Scouts and Guides of Class V

Camp for Cubs and Bulbuls of classes III & IV
Hindi Recitation Competition for class II
General Quiz for classes IV & V

Republic Day Activity/Assembly

SMC - Parents Open Day. (Parents, who have any suggestions /
relevant matters to be discussed can meet the SMC between 9.00
am. and 11.00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis at the Senior School

Library.)
76" Republic Day of India and Art Exhibition

Isra’a Wal Mi’raj Holiday (Tentative)
Spell Bee Competition for class II
Spell Bee Competition for class I

Class Picnic for Classes [ to V




